VV058 Tysenna Classic Venturing LLC
424 E Central Blvd #181
Orlando, FL 32801

08/01/2023

377.86 Michael Bishop

Three hundred seventy-seven and 86/100
J.P. Morgan Chase Bank,
N.A.

refund

C000058CA267084131A896676159C

This is a Deluxe eCheck. The PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF line designates the Payee. For 
questions, call Deluxe Payment Exchange 
customer support at 1-877-333-6964. Ref: 
3359-37D2